

In The Court of the Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Malda.
Present : Smt. Sushmita Gayen,
Additoinal Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Malda.

Pocsp No. : 65/21

61
13-05-2026

Accused Dipak Roy is produced from JC through VC.

Ld. Spl. P.P. and Ld. Defence are present.

Today is fixed for production and evidence.

No witness.

To 16-05-2026 for production and evidence.

Judge, Special Court,
2nd Court, Malda.